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Regulator

Image Coming Soon

Regulator Thermostatic Control Valve Trim with Two-Tone Wheel Handle

Style #: RGTHO1

Available in Burnished Nickel/Matte Black, Dark Nickel/Matte Black, Matte Nickel/Matte Black, Vintage Brass/Matte Black, Brass/Matte Black, Dark
Brass/Matte Black, Nickel/Matte Black, Copper/Matte Black, Matte Gold/Matte Black, Chrome/Matte Black, Burnished Brass/Matte Black and
Gold/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Regulator

A play on industrial controls from the early 1900s, when pride was lavished on parts. Translated to handcrafted, fittings project rugged beauty
through powerful, detailed shapes.

FEATURES

Matte Black Wheel

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish

Chrome/Matte Black
Nickel/Matte Black
Brass/Matte Black

Matte Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Brass/Matte Black
Copper/Matte Black

Dark Brass/Matte Black
Vintage Brass/Matte Black
Dark Nickel/Matte Black
Gold/Matte Black

Matte Gold/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM

Allows bather to adjust temperature of all waterway outlets
Stocked in Nickel, Chrome and Unlacquered Brass
Requires valve rough GUTH37(USA) or GU37TH(UK) sold separately

Item Number

05-33026-89010
05-55128-83752
05-75232-43594
05-30040-32031
05-94153-21513
05-63180-02325
05-02316-82008
05-17341-66852
05-82589-27520
05-35646-31710
05-73032-06899
05-72458-26775

(800) 899-6757

Price

$2,270
$2,260
$2,260
$2,951
$2,951
$2,951
$3,632
$3,632
$3,632
$3,632
$5,675
$5,675



